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TR UlfefdT  uRYeE, TR UfeihT URYE, JeRMYR &I doic ay 2018—19 UGT AT, Fd FHT H I¥ 2017—18

JERMYR BT qoic a9 BT qolc / AR, JJAGT & AT 99 2018—19 BT dulc FFleIRad sfidbs! Hifed |d

2018—19 @ IgHfA Tt ¥ aiiRd far Simar 2 |

(ferem) | IRS ALY 71527196.02
Ty 2018—19 I ST AT 319889236.00
FHA AT 391416432.02
AT T 99 2018—19 514368920.00
31f=aH 3Ry (—) -122952487.98
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Accountant Executive Officer Chiarman
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HTITAT TR UTfeTdh] IRYE FolRTHYR

T8 3, 2017 W A, 2018 db BiSTl BT IRAdd MI—TY T JIIY BT faa=or

%P0 G BT ATH R 3 Bl A G SforRiy
SCRII

, | REACR) 5573176.66 | 158997428.00 | 164570604.66 | 151976089.00 | 12594515.66
5 1497 faeq manT 25744325.36 | 33596700.00 | 59341025.36 | 12020427.00 | 47320598.36
3 |2 <Al 3mgaT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
g | foems 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 fafrafia e 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 PSINE] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 AEBRI db 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 F103TROSII0UH0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 |2 glrera e 2755548.00 3530511.00 6286059.00 3116517.00 | 3169542.00
10 | =T HeRT / HORI0G0UTRITI 00T 3727734.00 5000000.00 8727734.00 285194.00 | 8442540.00
ART | 37800784.02 | 201124639.00 | 238925423.02 | 167398227.00 | 71527196.02
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HIE 3T, 2017 9 HTE, 2018 TP dle BUS Pl dRAdd MA—TT DI Rerfa

DRI, TR UIfldl URYE, JelRMYR

0 HIE BT | 10Ty 3 Easieig 6 T sfoey
L | Apr-17 4727070 2385715 7112785 7112785
5 May-17 7112785 433533 7546318 1108978 6437340
3 Jun-17 6437340 1529482 7966822 869955 7096867
Y 7096867 529945 7626812 2162344 5464468
s | Aug-l7 5464468 1202182 6666650 1368903 5297747
o | Sep-17 5297747 750129 6047876 476092 5571784
S | oct17 5571784 1153003 6724787 446157 6278630
g Nov-17 6278630 1540033 7818663 6748931 1069732
o | Dec17 1069732 175233 1244965 96762 1148203
10 | fan-18 1148203 964508 2112711 965168 1147543
11 | Feb-18 1147543 454435 1601978 1449601 159287
1, | Mar-18 159287 2267383 2426670 1452002 974648
51511456 13385581 64897037 17138003 47759034
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T 2017—18 | IAFI AP 98] I AGIR 9 AgdR IRAiad Mg b Rerfa

£ qre EISIES RIS SR oI d | 2 Ylaed Y | dogredrel q0H0 AR

Uy 4fd. | fdare

TS RINE|
1 Apr-17 2385715 0 2385715
P May-17 433533 10226527 10660060
3 Jun-17 1529482 10226527 40000 11796009
4 Jul-17 529945 10226527 10756472
5 Aug-17 1202182 10226527 11428709
6 Sep-17 750129 10226527 10976656
7 Oct-17 1153003 10238501 11391504
8 Nov-17 1540033 10238501 9085 11787619
9 Dec-17 175233 10238501 10413734
10 Jan-18 964508 10238501 11203009
11 Feb-18 454435 20477002 20931437
12 Mar-18 2267383 21483359 3365762 5000000 | 3150000 | 35266504
Total 13385581 134047000 49085 3365762 5000000 | 3150000 | 158997428
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T4 2017—18 H MY AP T8 B ARIR 9 dAgaR Irdd Jg 31 Refay

H0 I IrSgfaed 370 e HUe 2 yfrera EHEERIS T
BACKISEI

1| Apr-17 0
2 | May-17 9075499 1108978 10184477
3| Jun-17 11753761 869955 12623716
4 | Jul-17 10516227 2162344 12678571
5 | Aug-17 9333017 1368903 10701920
6 | Sep-17 10770062 476092 11246154
7 | Oct-17 10730847 446157 11177004
8 | Nov-17 10266014 6748931 17014945
9 | Dec-17 8967809 96762 9064571
10 | Jan-18 9258085 965168 2156588 12379841
11 | Feb-18 9559019 1442691 11001710
12 | Mar-18 26241984 1452022 1209174 5000000 33903180
Total 126472324 17138003 3365762 5000000 151976089
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DRI, TR UIfldl URYE, JeRTHYR

AT 3, 2017 W AT, 2018 db ISAfded SMMANT BT IRAfdD M-I BT Rerfey

H0 | HIE BT A PRGNS e B Y A I FIGEL
1 | Apr-17 846106 0 846106 846106
2 | May-17 846106 10226527 11072633 9075499 1997134
3 | Jun-17 1997134 10226527 12223661 11753761 469900
4 | Jul-17 469900 10226527 10696427 10516227 180200
5 | Aug-17 180200 10226527 10406727 9333017 1073710
6 | Sep-17 1073710 10226527 11300237 10770062 530175
7 | Oct-17 530175 10238501 10768676 10730847 37829
8 | Nov-17 37829 10238501 10276330 10266014 10316
9 | Dec-17 10316 10238501 10248817 8967809 1281008
10 | Jan-18 1281008 10238501 11519509 9258085 2261424
11 | Feb-18 2261424 20477002 22738426 9559019 13179407
12 | Mar-18 13179407 21483359 34662766 26241984 8420782
Total 22713315 134047000 156760315 126472324 30287991
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